HYPRO® POLY DIAPHRAGM PUMP SERIES
Smooth-Operating, Three-Cylinder Design
w w w.HYPROpumps.com
Features & Benefits
•	Glass-filled polypropylene construction of head, manifold and control
components for the maximum in chemical resistance
•	Flow rate up to 11.5, 15.6 and 20.2 gpm and pressure up to 290 psi
•	3 cylinder design eliminates the need for pulsation dampening devices

290 PSI 12.7 2.12 14.6 2.49 16.5 2.77 18.0 3.12 19.4 3.45
20 BAR 48.0 1.58 55.4 1.86 62.3 2.07 68.2 2.33 73.4 2.57
Order Information
Part Number Description
9910-DP423 11.0 gpm Poly Diaphragm Pump
9910-DP423GRGI 11.0 gpm Poly Diaphragm Pump with Gearbox and Control Unit
9910-GS25 Control Unit (DP423)
9910-DP573 15.0 gpm Poly Diaphragm Pump
9910-DP573GRGI 15.0 gpm Poly Diaphragm Pump with Gearbox and Control Unit
9910-DP763 20.0 gpm Poly Diaphragm Pump
9910-DP763GRGI 20.0 gpm Poly Diaphragm Pump with Gearbox and Control Unit
9910-GS35S Control Unit (DP573 & DP763)